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Anlage
Subbelrather Str. 19, 50823 Kéln
G 0221-528643 info@tc-colonius.de

Sportwart/in

Kettenil3, Katrin Anne
T 01787209512 mail@katrinhahn.de
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Damen 30 | 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Cornelia Schreiner

m 01778083684, cornelia.scheliga@gmx.de

Damen 30 Il | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Petra Edelbluth

m 0178 3487899; petraedelbluth@freenet.de

Damen 30 Il | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Birgit Hempsch

m 01773313228; birgit@hempsch.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Meven, Vanessa
Barth, Heike
Tretzel, Laura
Heinrich, Britta
Hackstein, Britta
Kuhla, Carolin
Schneider, Joana
Steffenhagen, Sabine
Landes, Katharina
Schreiner, Cornelia
Klostermeyer, Alexa
Rexroth, Silja
Kornmann, Stefanie
Kosian, Henrieke
Linden, Britta
Kaubler, Marlene
Thies, Anne-Kathrin
Kamphausen, Ina
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Dioanca, Scarlett
Knippertz, Klaudia
Hussong, Chantal
Seemann, Vanessa
Kriebs, Eva
Edelbluth, Petra
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Frauenrath, Anna Lena

ID-Nr.

28850022
28301081
28600856
28600709
28402135
29005700
29052978
28400158
27701849
28301678
28201616
28500249
28906804
28201615
27601002
28550510
27801090
28600813
28651935
28952337
28601166
28402685
28703361
27801089
27651349

LK
LK6,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK17,0
LK20,0

DR-Sen.

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Name (Nat.)

Sinz, Alexandra
Schmitz-Du Mont, Katrin
Link, Stephanie

Dobel, Sabine

Lower, Michelle

Zdliner, Katharina
Binczyk, Simone
Pavenstedt, Maike
Wunderlich, Sonja

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
28350803 LK23,0
27400843 LK23,0
27600998 LK22,0
27901726 LK23,0
28905294 LK23,0
28952887 LK23,0
28250844 LK23,0
28891523 LK23,0
28750539 LK23,0

Cristobal Ren, Alexandra (ESP N) 27351851 LK23,0

Rossmann, Julia
Osthoff, Insa
Hempsch, Birgit
Hilpert, Catharina
Klein, Kristina
Ziemes, Marion
Ferrari, Annette

Martinez Mata, Fabiola (MEX¥)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

28652104 LK23,0
28951805 LK23,0
28051871 LK23,0
28652010 LK23,0
28905248 LK23,0
27253309 LK23,0
27253084 LK23,0
28652014 LK23,0
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